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PRIZEMI

) 7000
1
o~ , vﬁi:%--:f_'*: D 6 < [l g; vimp:l{ SCHODY 3,30mz
Ld-L St L ZADVE 2,35m
—E 05 | 04 ” 03 KOTELNA 3,10m?
— 04 WC, SPRCHA 3,10m?
Q I 05 KUCHYRKA 6,60m?
B N —m\ 06 0BYVACI CAST 23,40m?
@ —] 07 TERASA 14,10m?2
o O 08 SPACI CAST 19,95m?
L @) 06 09 oBWACI CAST  15,20m’
] . ' 10 BALKON 12,00m?
— —
o ZASTAVENA PLOCHA: 67,60m?
§ 07 OBESTAVENY PROSTOR: 332,0m?
SKLON STRECHY 30

PILA SKALICE s.r.o.

TEL. 603 276 355
603 273 115
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01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

VSTUP
ZADVER]

PLYNOVA KOTELNA
we

SPRCHA

SAUNA

KUCHYNE

JIDELNI CAST
OBYVACI CAST
TERASA

HALA

WC, SPRCHA
POKOJ

LOZNICE

POKOJ

BALKON

ZASTAVENA PLOCHA:
OBESTAVENY PROSTOR:
SKLON STRECHY 40°

PILA SKALICE s.r.o.

JEL. 603 276 355

603 273 115

10750

7,85m?
1,80m?
1,50m?
3,65m?
5,85m?

37,55m?

3,55m?
9,05m?2
6,50m?
10,50m?
14,50m?
13,20m?
11,25m?

73,50m?
432.m3

PODKROVI

1



PRIZEMI

PRIZEMI

000

6500

0059

5,85m?

01 VSTUPNI TERASA

02 wvsTUP

POHLED PREDNI

8,30m?
6.25m?
10,05m?
16,20m?
26,30m’

03 WwC, KOUPELNA

KUCHYNE
05 o8vvaCl CAST

04
06

LOZNICE

2,05m2

07 BALKON

55,65m2

ZASTAVENA PLOCHA:

315,0m>

OBESTAVENY PROSTOR:

SKLON STRECHY 40°

PILA SKALICE s.r.o.

e

TEL. 603 276 355
603 273 115
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2000 *

e

a2500

Il

2000

POHLED PREDNI TYP 6

T S T (PR d |
01 i

Sl it SN
01 PRISTRESEK PRO AUTO
02 wsTUP
03 oDoKLADACI PROSTOR (DREVO)
04 VSTUPNI PROSTOR
05 PLYNOVA KOTELMA
06 wc
07 SPRCHA
0B SAUNA
09 KUCHYNE
10 JIDELMI CAST }
11 oB¥vaCi CAST
12 TERASA

ZASTAVENA PLOCHA:
OBESTAVENT PROSTOR:
SKLOM STRECHY 30°

27,00m?
5,00m?
5,00m?
11,50m?
1,80m?
1,50m?
5,00m?
6.20m?

44,10m*

18.80m?

140,35m?
633.0m?

PILA SKALICE s.r.o.

TEL. 603 276 355
603 273 115




PODKROVI

222222

e e |

L T B B I ]

16300

POHLED BOCNI

l]llllTT‘T"‘
X | I S S|

i
T T

A A I O 11
1 1 1 1 1

e e et
—




	typ1
	typ2
	typ3
	typ4
	typ5
	typ6



